MODEL BHV SERIES
BHV Series
General Note
TT electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT electronics plc
03.12

TT electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT electronics plc
03.12
Cover Coat
Styles RS, PW & PF:
Styles RF & RW:
Polymer Cover Coat
Epoxy
Substrate Alumina
Resistor Cermet
MODEL
VOLTAGE
MAX
A B C
BHV10RF/PF 10kV 24.2 20.32 10.16 MAX.
BHV15RF/PF 15kV 29.3 25.40 12.70 MAX.
BHV20RF/PF 20kV 37.6 33.02 15.24 MAX.
BHV30RF/PF 30kV 59.7 50.80 15.24 MAX
(Higher Ratings Available on Request)
MODEL
VOLTAGE
MAX
A B C
BHV10RW/PW 10kV 24.2 20.32 10.16 MAX.
BHV15RW/PW 15kV 29.3 25.40 12.70 MAX.
BHV20RW/PW 20kV 37.6 33.02 15.24 MAX.
BHV30RW/PW 30kV 59.7 50.80 15.24 MAX
(Higher Ratings Available on Request)
MODEL
VOLTAGE
MAX
A B C
BHV10RS 10kV 22.86 20.32 7.62 MAX.
BHV15RS 15kV 27.94 25.40 10.16 MAX.
BHV20RS 20kV 36.32 33.02 12.70 MAX.
BHV30RS 30kV 58.42 50.80 12.70 MAX.
(Higher Ratings Available on Request)
Mechanical
Outline Dimensions (mm)
stepheno